
SustaPEEK tubes: Order now ex-stock

SE
P 

N
EW

S

Large dimensions, low wall thicknesses, material-saving production

Outside Ø
mm 15 20 30 40 45 50 60 70 80 100 120 130 140 150 170 220
25 ●
30 ●
40 ●
50 ●
56 ●
60 ●
70 ●
80 ●
90 ●

100 ●
115 ●
140 ●
160 ● ●
170 ●
200 ●
210 ●
260 ●

Production possibilities and stock range of SustaPEEK tubes
Inside Ø mm

● = stock size, further dimensions available on request

Providing you with an extensive variety of 
tubes made of high performance Victrex 
450G polymer. Offering a very wide range 
of large and small diameters, with very low 
and high wall thicknesses for different 
application fields and individual 
requirements.

Outside Ø: 20 – 260mm
Inside Ø: 15 – 220 mm
Length: 160mm – max 3,000mm

SUSTAPEEK tubes 
allow the material 

saving production of 
seal rings, retaining 

rings and bushes.

Thanks to the unique 
SUSTAPEEK features, 

they are perfectly 
suited for 

applications that 
require excellent 

mechanical, thermal 
and wear resistance 

properties.

For more details 
contact us now:

t 01476 574 476 e sales@seplastic.com f 01476 592 262  
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