SEP | SPECIALIST ENGINEERING PLASTICS

SustaPEEK tubes: Order now ex-stock

Large dimensions, low wall thicknesses, material-saving production



Providing you with an extensive variety of tubes made of high performance Victrex 450G polymer. Offering a very wide range of large and small diameters, with very low and high wall thicknesses for different application fields and individual requirements.

Outside Ø: 20 – 260mm Inside Ø: 15 – 220 mm

Length: 160mm – max 3,000mm

SUSTAPEEK tubes allow the material saving production of seal rings, retaining rings and bushes.

Thanks to the unique SUSTAPEEK features, they are perfectly suited for applications that require excellent mechanical, thermal and wear resistance properties.

	Р	Production possibilities and stock range of SustaPEEK tubes															
	Outside Ø	Inside Ø mm															
	mm	15	20	30	40	45	50	60	70	80	100	120	130	140	150	170	220
	25	•															
	30	•															
	40		•														
,	50			•													
	56				•												
,	60					•											
	70						•										
	80						•										
	90							•									
1	100								•								
,	115									•							
	140										•						
	160											•	•				
	170													•			
	200														•		
	210															•	
	260																•
	• = stock s	ize, i	furth	ner c	lime	nsic	ns a	vail	able	on	reque	st					

For more details contact us now:

t 01476 574 476

e sales@seplastic.com

f 01476 592 262